BG200

Freestyle Holdall

SKU Count
Size

Carton Quantity
Inner Carton Quantity
Poly Bag Qty

Approx Carton Weight
Carton Dimensions

Approx Product Weight
Dimensions

Capacity

Maximum Embroidery **
sides
end pocket

Maximum Print Area **
sides
end pocket

Colours
Fabric

Features

Commodity Code
Country of Origin

BG200 version 0.1 - Draft

19.5
53x31x74

560
54x28x25

15
15

26x15
14x18

Black, Bright Royal, Classic Red, French Navy, Fuchsia

Pricelist Pack Qty

kg
cm

g

cm

litres

tubular hoop
tubular hoop

cm
cm

600D Polyester

Zippered end pockets
Detachable adjustable shoulder strap with pad
Padded hand grip

42029291
China
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B

Sponge clean only

Colour Pantone C M Y K
Black BlackC 0O 0 0 100
Bright Royal 280 100 83 0 22
Classic Red 201 0 100 60 12
French Navy 296 100 85 0 65
Fuchsia 219 5 95 0 0
13/09/2016 E& OE






